Size

Budd and His Aunt Becky

Title of feature

Most dailies: Most Sundays: Comic-25 x 35 cmm  Entire page-56.5 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Richard F. Outcault

Creator(s)

1900

Year

January February March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

O 0O ~NO UL WN PR

=
~ o

IR N R
~N o o hwN

iy
oo

NN DN
N O O

N
w

NN NN
~N o oA

N
[e<]

w wnN
O ©

SFS26-8-2
SFS75-8-2

SFS26-8-3
SFS75-8-3

SFS26-9-2
SFS75-9-6

SFS26-7-1
SFS75-7-4




Size

Budd and His Aunt Becky

Title of feature

Most dailies: Most Sundays: Comic-25 x 35 cmm  Entire page-56.5 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Richard F. Outcault

Creator(s)

1901

Year

January February March April May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

0O N O WN

WWRNNRNNNNNNNNERREEREEERPERE
PO WOV AEWRWNRPL,OOOOWNO®O™WNRO

SFS75-10-3




