	Budd a	nd His A	Aunt Be	ecky	Richard F. Outcault								<u>1900</u>	
		Title of feat	ure	T				Creator(s)	Т			Year		
Size	Most daili	es: Mos	t Sundays:	Comic-25 rip is on verse	<u>x 35 cm</u> E	ntire page-	56.5 x 39 c	m						
* India	ates date is u	incertain. %	6 Indicates st	rip is on verse	o of another fe	eature.								
Sunua	ays appear in red and bold.													
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1														
2														
3														
4 5														
5 6														
7														
8														
9														
10														
11											SFS26-8-2 SFS75-8-2			
12											5F5/5-8-2			
13														
14														
15														
16														
17														
18											SFS26-8-3 SFS75-8-3			
19														
20														
21														
22												SFS26-9-2		
23												SFS26-9-2 SFS75-9-6		
24														
25														
26														
27				-						SFS26-7-1				
28										SFS26-7-1 SFS75-7-4				
29														
30														
31														

	Budd and His Aunt Becky					Richard F. Outcault							
		Title of featu	re					Creator(s)		[Year	
Size	Most dailies	e Most 9	Sundavs: (c_{omic_25} x	35 cm En	tire nade-5/	65 v 39 cm						
	cates date is un	certain % I	ndicates stri	$\frac{1}{2}$ is on verso	of another fea	iture		1					
Sunda	ys appear in red	d and bold.	nuloutes strip										
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1													
2 3													
3 4													
5													
6					1				1		1		
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14 15													
15													-
17													
18													
19													
20	SFS75-10-3												
21													
22													
23													
24	ļ												
25									+		+		
26 27													
27													
20													
30					1				1		1		
31													